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No. % Days
Brd. Cows In Milk

Monthly
Report

Milk 3 Fat
Lbs XLbsName

Ivan Smoker & Sons
Gene Thompson
Donald Thompson
Dale Hoffman
R-Own Farms
Guy Dunn
Robert Francis
Ivan Kibbe Jr
Jack Thomas Sr
Barkstead Farm
Carl Erway Farm
John CTraub
Karl Torrey
Kevin Risser
Alvin Miller& Son
Gary Perkins
James Cady

Theodore S Wilson
Willow Ridge Farm
Raymond Gross

21,018
19,184
20,488
21,645
20,635
19,723
15,980
20,899
19,958
19,427
17,323
19,972
20,574
19,585
19,022
19,232
18,402
17,432
19,038
18 349
18,040

Delaware Val College
David R Wolfinger
Bishcroft Farm
Richard 0 Smith
George & David Bishop
Harry E Thomspon
MoyersVillage Farm
Delaware Val College
Walter&David Wurster
Paul L-Kevin Bishop
Crooked Acres Dairy
Robert-Donald Crouse
James Pavlica
Penrose and James
Earl H Ben E Landis
David R Walton
Ken & Virginia Hager
Robert-Barry Gehman

The following cows completed lactations over 850 pounds
during January

Guy Dunn
Delight
Lanny
Rabot
Tillie

Barkstead Farm
Micki

Ivan Smoker & Sons
Adrian

Karl Torrey
#63

Dale Hoffman
Pansy
Cass

John H Lehman
Nora

Kevin Risser
Paige

Titus Risser
22 R

70
6-6
4-5
4-3

305
305
305
305

24,815
24,271
24,388
26,710Walter & David Wurster

Custard 3
Robert-Donald Crouse

Beth 3
Willow Ridge Farm

227 3
Walter L Detweiler

Julie 3
Joe& Linda Ford

Donna 3
Harry E Thompson

WillowQ 3
David R Walton

Chance 3
Raymond Gross

Belinda 3
Delaware Val College

Magic 3
Daffnee 3

5-7 305 25,651
25,5703 1 305 20,099

4-4 305 22,756 24,993

3 9 305 23,267 26,715

4-3 305 23,454 25,736
24,974

7 6 305 24,872
18,707

5 4 305 26,557
23,185

4 4 305 22 741
4 10 305 27 061

911 305
7 6 305

22,632
23,661

878
864

MOUNT
AFRONTS

ATTACK.

This new Sunßunner front-cut m
to drive. Its tight turning radius letsyou spin aroun
trees, hedges, birdbaths and flower beds with
incredible ease. gg gm

Its front deck zips underbushes and
split rail fences like a walk-behind mower.

Pi ice may vary by dealer. Freight set-up & delivery may beextra,
Limited time offer while supplies last.

PETERMAN FARM
EQUIPMENT
225 York Rd

Carlisle, Pa. 17013
717-249-5338

MOUNTAIN TOP
LAWNMOWER SHOP WILLOW LAWN

234 Church Rd FARMS
Mountain Top, RD #1

Pa. 18707 Mt. Wolf, Pa. 17347
717-474-5338 717-755-8158

NIEMEYER SERVICE
CENTER

19S. Newtown St Rd.
Newtown Square,

Pa. 19073
215-356-2672

20,446
21,570
21,098
20,392
20,059
19,587
18,504
17,745
18,676
18,045
17,785
18,443
19,955
19,323
17,276
17,523
17,576

Potter county cows with completed lactations over 800
pounds of fat in January

4 4 1085
3 9 957
3 8 927
3 4 904

Simplicity.

See Our Complete Line of Lawn & Garden Equipment At Your Simplicity Dealer
~.H. BRUBAKER
f'f 1 Strasbiirg Pike

Pa 17602
717-397-5179

SCHRIBS & SONS WILLIAM
6007 W. Mam Blvd, HOBENSACK’S SONS

Bath, Pa 18014 1060Greely Ave
215-837-7681 Ivyland, Pa. 18973

215-675-1610

WEAVER’S POWER
EQUIPMENT

Fleetwood Lyons Rd.
Fleetwood, Pa. 19533

215-944-7589

Owner

Dewane & Wm Coulter
Rollm B James
Richard E Slater
Lengel Brothers
Vantage Jerseys
Clan Campbell
Laszlo Mozes
Arthur Baxter
Canon Dairy
Romar Jersey Farm
David&Leigh King Jr
David L Melton
Mrs Martin J Gall
JH Vanderstappen Jr
Clarence Mmner
Mrs Charles Robinson
Dale L Kepner
AW Moore
John Angermeier Jr

B3
B3
B3
B3
G3

The following cows completed lactations over 850 pounds offat

Laszlo Mozes
Juliet

Richard E Slater
17

DeWayne& Wm Coulter
Ella
Libby

305

John Angermeier Jr
52

Clarence Winner
Laura

3 11
3 10

22,596
21,136
18,903
20,104
16,222
18,236
18,692
19,230
19,051
15,504
19,219
19,225
18,828
14,064
18,087
18,419
18,680
19,610
19,111

Canon Dairy
Thyme

Glen L Reed
100

Harold A Ealy
Beth

23,461

MacHaven Dairy Farm
Nast 295

Gary!Oakes
Precius

23,180

27,101

READ
LANCASTER FARMING

FOR COMPLETE
AND UP-TO-DATE
MARKET REPORTS

terns,
a woodside transporter and more.

Stop in and see the new Sunßunner. It’s the most
fun one can have, cutting grass that is.
Prices start at $1,899.Financing available

to qualified buyers.

WITH THIS COUPON LF "]
dtrA FREE |
<pOU ATTACHMENT i
With The Purchase of Sunßunner i

limit One Per Customer

HOLLINGER’S
LAWN &GARDEN

EQUIP.

TUNIS
BROTHERS CO.

Ephrata7l7-738-1131
Hershey 717-533-4060

Lancaster 717-656-2710

Cypress &

Washington Sts?
Kennett Square,

Pa 19348
215-444-5480

January, 1987

No. of
Brd. Cows

Days
MilkName

Potter Co. DHIA

Milk
Lbs.

Monthly
Report

Fat
Lbs.

892

872

944

868

855

869

853

924

305

305

305

305
305

305

296

6 11

Mercer County DHIA
January, 1987

No. % Days
Brd. Cows In Milk

Milk
Lbs.

920

969

913

924
878

876

878

970

305

305
305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

6-11

I
I

Fat
Lbs.

919

893

878
869

868

868

864

864

855

853

852

20,021
26,251

25,818

23,005

21,862

26 583

19,702

21,798


